7

Valles
6rup Cani

Dors. Llic Gos

10 A600 Kira (s)

6 A514 D2 Matilde (s)

2 A632 Sacha
1 A196 Drac
11 A164 Melendi (s)
8 A168 Sira (s)
5 767 Menta
9 A569 Spyro (s)
7 A530 Nala (s)
4 A208 Nit (s)
3 A307 Gamma

CLASSIFICACIO
ACUMULAT
Grau 3

Guia

Alicia Sanjurjo
Enric Lleixa
Francisco Medina
Elisenda Huidobro
Luis Luque

David Ferrer
Albert Ulldemolins
Oscar Bravo
David Flix

Montse Calvet
Jordi Boix

Club

Vallés
Badalona
canic

canic
Vallgorguina
Badalona
Badalona
Cornella
Sta. Quiteria
Badalona
canic

TRS:
TRM:

AGILITY

45
68

Faltes Refus Temps Penal

1
1

100

100
100

42,22
35,46
35,69
45,59
34,75
39,12
41,45

39,31

5,59

500

500
500

100
100
100

100

TRS: 31
TRM: 47
JUMPING

Faltes Refus Temps Penal

3456 3,56
27,66
29,34

32,99 1,99

500

500

500

34,19 3,19

500

1 3578 9,78

500

100

08/02/2015

-2
-1

Clasif. Calif.

1 EXC
2 EXC
3 EXC
4 EXC
5

6
7
8
9

10
11



